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Entwasserungselement mit Sieb

- Mit Sieb

- Mit O-Ring
Artikel-Nr.:
E-Nr.:

EAN:

Material

Sieb

O-Ring
Einsatztemperatur
Schutzart
Gewinde
Schlisselweite
Masswert H
Masswert L
Versand

Auf Anfrage lieferbar:
- Rostfreier Stahl A2 oder A4
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2450.20.36
126241510
7611614270029
Messing vernickelt
Rostfreier Stahl A2
NBR

-50°C / +110°C

IP 4x

M20x1.5

22 mm

10.0 mm

10 mm

20

% AGRO



